
Misty, 
 
During the month of June the officers worked a total of 76.5 hours. The dates and hours are listed which varied, 
to accommodate the needs of the Sutton Lakes Community. 
 

Dates Times Officer 
6/6 1900-2200 Spencer 
6/7 1830-2230 Spencer 
6/8 2245-0145 Spencer 
6/10 1645-2045 Spencer 
6/11 1645-1945 Spencer 
6/12 1645-1945 Spencer 
6/13 1715-2030 Spencer 
6/14 1645-2000 Spencer 
6/16 1945-2245 Spencer 
6/17 0000-0430 Davis 
6/18 2030-0030 Spencer 
6/19 1815-2115 Spencer 
6/20 0345-0645 Miller 
6/21 0345-0645 

1715-2015 
Miller 

Spencer 
                   6/22 1800-2100 Spencer 
                   6/23 
                   6/25 
                   6/26 
                   6/27 
                   6/28 
                   6/29 
                   6/30 

0345-0645 
2115-0015 
0545-0845 
0015-0315 
0015-0315 
0345-0645 
1800-2100 

 

Miller 
Spencer 
Miller 
Davis 
Davis 
Miller 

Spencer 
 

The officer took various law enforcement actions, which are listed below: 
Calls for Service 6 
Citizen Contacts 40 
Drug Complaints 0  
Juvenile Complaints 8 
Noise Complaints  2 
Parking Citations 1 

Property Checks 33 
Residential Alarms 1 
Residential Burglaries  0 
Suspicious Persons 12 
Traffic Citations 4 
Verbal Warnings  38 
Warrants / Arrests 0 

Crimes reported in the Sutton Lakes Subdivision when the assigned officer was not present are as follows: 
Theft-0 

Auto Theft – 0 
Criminal Mischief – 0 
Burglary to vehicle – 2 

.Residential Burglary – 0 
Assault-0 


