## Misty,

During the month of June the officers worked a total of 76.5 hours. The dates and hours are listed which varied, to accommodate the needs of the Sutton Lakes Community.

Dates	Times	Officer
6/6	1900-2200	Spencer
6/7	1830-2230	Spencer
6/8	2245-0145	Spencer
6/10	1645-2045	Spencer
6/11	1645-1945	Spencer
6/12	1645-1945	Spencer
6/13	1715-2030	Spencer
6/14	1645-2000	Spencer
6/16	1945-2245	Spencer
6/17	0000-0430	Davis
6/18	2030-0030	Spencer
6/19	1815-2115	Spencer
6/20	0345-0645	Miller
6/21	0345-0645	Miller
	1715-2015	Spencer
6/22	1800-2100	Spencer
6/23	0345-0645	Miller
6/25	2115-0015	Spencer
6/26	0545-0845	Miller
6/27	0015-0315	Davis
6/28	0015-0315	Davis
6/29	0345-0645	Miller
6/30	1800-2100	Spencer

The officer took various law enforcement actions, which are listed below:

•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
Calls for Service	6	
Citizen Contacts	40	
<b>Drug Complaints</b>	0	
<b>Juvenile Complaints</b>	8	
Noise Complaints	2	
Parking Citations	1	
Property Checks	33	
Residential Alarms	1	
Residential Burglaries 0		
Suspicious Persons	12	
Traffic Citations	4	
Verbal Warnings	38	
Warrants / Arrests	0	

Crimes reported in the Sutton Lakes Subdivision when the assigned officer was not present are as follows:

 $The ft-0\\Auto\ The ft-0\\Criminal\ Mischief-0\\Burglary\ to\ vehicle-2\\.Residential\ Burglary-0\\Assault-0$